The list shall indicate: 

A. The nature of each offering (e.g. Securities Act Rule 504, intrastate, etc.); 

NONE 

B. Any jurisdictions where offerings was registered or qualified; 

NONE

The number of shares offered; 

Based on a promissory note; in the amount of Twenty-One Thousand Dollars ($21,000.00) To be incorporated herein by 
reference, to be found on v k otemarkets.com Posted on, August 24, 2015, in Disclosure of Promissory Note to Good 
Hunting Inc., Pages 1, through 10. 

D. The number of shares sold; 

NONE 

E. The price at which the shares were offered, and the amount actually paid to the issuer; 

Current trading price listed over the last five days of trading, with a discount of 50%. 
A loan to B2 Digital, Inc. in the amount of Twenty-One Thousand Dollars ($21,000.00) To be incorporated herein by 
reference, to be found on o oLinitikets.com  Posted on, August 24, 2015, in Disclosure of Promissory Note to Good 
Hunting Inc., Pages 1, through 10. 

F. The trading status of the shares; and 

Currently the shares as listed in E have not been issued.